
Lista de Jogadores Inscritos: 
 

 

 Jogador Elo  Escalão Clube Série 

1 Ulyanovskyy Viktor  2286 Sen GD Ferroviarios A 

2 Ferents Andrey  2236 Sen GD Ferroviarios B 

3 Barata Pedro Miguel Ramiao  2157 Sen FC Barreirense C 

4 Farinha Joao Carlos  2095 Sen GD Cavadas D 

5 Casanova Fernando  2059 U18 GDRC Bonfim E 

6 Figueiredo Mario  2014 Sen GD Cavadas A 

7 Pereira Ricardo Joao Correia  1963 Sen Santoantoniense FC B 

8 Rosario Jose  1962 Sen Ateneu Setubalense C 

9 Bicho Daniel Pesca Rodrigues  1901 Sen CRD Cavaquinhas D 

10 Carvalho Emanuel Jose  1893 U20 GDRC Bonfim E 

11 Povoa Mario Monteiro Martins  1837 U20 GDRC Bonfim A 

12 Catarina Goncalo  1827 U16 CRD Cavaquinhas B 

13 Proenca Ruben Alexandre Esteve  1827 Sen CX Moita C 

14 Monteiro Sara Cristina Da Silv  1819 Sen CRD Cavaquinhas D 

15 Silva Miguel Antonio Neto  1787 U18 GDRC Bonfim E 

16 Ulyanovskyy Vladimir Viktorovi  1780 U16 GD Ferroviarios A 

17 Martins Daniel Carvalho  1768 U16 CX Moita B 

18 Parreira Andre Filipe Roxo  1759 U16 Santoantoniense FC C 

19 Mira Vitor  1668 S60 GD Ferroviarios D 

20 Martins Harry  1610 Sen CX Moita E 

21 Stelian Turta  1538 Sen GD Cavadas A 

22 Tiago Dinis Rodrigues 1809  Sen GDRC Bonfim B 

23 Silva Artur Francisco Lopes Da 1716  Sen GD Ferroviarios C 

24 Barros Dinis Albano De Sousa 1644  Sen GDRC Bonfim D 

25 Assuncao Jose Manuel Lopes Mac 1500  S60 CN Moitense A 

26 Ferreira Carlos Manuel Matias 1500  Sen GD Ferroviarios B 

27 Levsky Miroslav 1500  Sen GD Ferroviarios C 

28 Totoi Illie 1500  Sen Paivense D 

29 Dias Fabio Miguel Pimenta 1460  U12 GD Ferroviarios E 

30 Correia Jorge Paulo Cardoso Vi 1400  U12 Santoantoniense FC A 

31 Silva Gonçalo Nunes Pires Da 1372  U10 GDRC Bonfim B 

32 Mendes Nelson 1350  U18 GD Cavadas C 

33 Ferreira Hugo Da Costa 1263  U10 GD Ferroviarios D 

34 Marques Tiago 1250  U16 GDRC Bonfim E 

35 Mendes Modeste 1250  U16 GD Cavadas A 

36 Ulyanovskyy Vitaly 1250  U16 GD Ferroviarios B 

37 Tapisso Gabriel Palmelao 1233  U14 GDRC Bonfim C 

38 Marcelino Jose De Jesus Ferrei 1224  S60 CN Moitense D 

39 Zamgarian Arsen 1150  U12 GD Ferroviarios E 

40 Dias Ruben 1050  U8 GD Ferroviarios E 

 

 



CD Rápidas Individual - 18 Julho 2009  - 1ª Volta 
 

Série A: 

N.º Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Des. Class. Série 

1 Ulyanovskyy Viktor 0 1 1 0,5 1 1 1 1 6,5  1º A 

2 Figueiredo Mario 0 0 0,5 0,5 1 1 1 1 5 1 3º -- 

3 Povoa Mario 0 0,5 0 0 1 1 1 1 4,5  4º B 

4 Ulyanovskyy Vladimir 0,5 0,5 0 0 1 1 1 1 5  2º A 

5 Stelian Turta 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 0,5  8º D 

6 Assuncao Jose 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1 0 1,5  7º D 

7 Correia Jorge 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 5º C 

8 Mendes Modeste 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2  6º -- 

 

Série B: 

N.º Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Des. Class. Série 

1 Ferents Andrey 0 0,5 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1º A 

2 Pereira Ricardo 0,5 0 1 1 1 1 0,5 1 6  2º A 

3 Catarina Goncalo 0,5 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3,5  5º C 

4 Martins Daniel 0 0 1 0 1 1 0,5 1 4,5  4º B 

5 Tiago Dinis 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2  6º C 

6 Ferreira Carlos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  7º D 

7 Silva Gonçalo 0 0,5 1 0,5 1 1 0 1 5  3º B 

8 Ulyanovskyy Vitaly 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2  8º D 

 

Série C: 

N.º Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Des. Class. Série 

1 Barata Pedro 0 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 1 6,5  1º A 

2 Rosario Jose 0,5 0 0,5 0 1 0 1 1 4 2 4º B 

3 Proenca Ruben 0 0,5 0 1 0 0 1 0 2,5  6º -- 

4 Parreira Andre 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 1 3º B 

5 Silva Artur 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2  7º C 

6 Levsky Miroslav 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 5  2º A 

7 Mendes Nelson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  8º -- 

8 Tapisso Gabriel 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4  5º B 

 

Série D: 

N.º Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Des. Class. Série 

1 Farinha Joao Carlos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 5º C 

2 Bicho Daniel 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 7  1º A 

3 Monteiro Sara 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 5 1 2º A 

4 Mira Vitor 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 4º B 

5 Barros Dinis 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 5  3º B 

6 Ilie Totoi 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2  7º D 

7 Ferreira Hugo 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3  6º C 

8 Marcelino Jose 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  8º D 

 

Série E: 

N.º Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Des. Class. Série 

1 Casanova Fernando 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6  2º A 

2 Carvalho Emanuel Jose 0 0 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 1 1 4,5  4º B 

3 Silva Miguel 1 0,5 0 0,5 1 1 1 1 6  1º A 

4 Martins Harry 0 0 0,5 0 1 1 1 1 4,5 1 3º B 

5 Dias Fabio 0 0,5 0 0 0 0 1 0,5 2  6º C 

6 Marques Tiago 0 0,5 0 0 1 0 0 1 2,5  5º C 

7 Dias Ruben 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1  8º D 

8 Zamgarian Arsen 0 0 0 0 0,5 0 1 0 1,5  7º D 

 



CD Rápidas Individual - 18 Julho 2008  - 2ª Volta 
 

Série A: 

N.º Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Des. Class. 

1 Ulyanovskyy Viktor 0 0,5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 7,5  1º 

2 Ulyanovskyy Vladimir 0,5 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0,5 6  4º 

3 Ferents Andrey 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 5  5º 

4 Pereira Ricardo 0 1 0 0 0,5 0,5 0 1 0 0 3  7º 

5 Barata Pedro 0 0 0 0,5 0 0 1 0,5 0 0 2 1 9º 

6 Levsky Miroslav 0 0 0 0,5 1 0 1 0 1 1 4,5  6º 

7 Bicho Daniel 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2  10º 

8 Monteiro Sara 0 0 1 0 0,5 1 0 0 0 0 2,5  8º 

9 Casanova Fernando 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 1 3º 

10 Silva Miguel 1 0,5 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 6,5  2º 

 

Série B:  

N.º Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Des. Class. 

1 Povoa Mario 0 1 1 0,5 0 0,5 1 1 1 1 7 1 12º 

2 Silva Gonçalo 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 4 2 16º 

3 Martins Daniel 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 1 15º 

4 Parreira Andre 0,5 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4,5  14º 

5 Rosario Jose 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 9  11º 

6 Tapisso Gabriel 0,5 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3,5  18º 

7 Mira Vitor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  20º 

8 Barros Dinis 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 4  17º 

9 Carvalho Emanuel Jose 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 7  13º 

10 Martins Harry 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2  19º 

 

Série C: 

N.º Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Des. Class. 

1 Catarina Goncalo 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7  21º 

2 Tiago Dinis 0F 0 0F 0F 0F 0F 0F 0F 0  -- 

3 Correia Jorge 0 1 0 1 0 0,5 1 1 4,5  23º 

4 Silva Artur 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1  27º 

5 Farinha Joao Carlos 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 5  22º 

6 Ferreira Hugo 0 1 0,5 1 0 0 1 0 3,5  25º 

7 Dias Fabio 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3  26º 

8 Marques Tiago 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4  24º 

 

Série D: 

N.º Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Des. Class. 

1 Ferreira Carlos 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 1,5  35º 

2 Ulyanovskyy Vitaly 0 0 1 0 0 0,5 0 0 1,5 1 33º 

3 Assuncao Jose 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 5 1 29º 

4 Stelian Turta 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 6  28º 

5 Totoi Ilie 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 2 30º 

6 Marcelino Jose 1 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,5 2 34º 

7 Dias Ruben 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 5  31º 

8 Zamgarian Arsen 0,5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2,5  32º 

 



Classificação Final - CD Rápidas Individual - 18 Julho 2009: 
 

 Jogador  Elo  Escalão Clube 

1º Ulyanovskyy Viktor   2286 Sen GD Ferroviarios 

2º Silva Miguel Antonio Neto   1787 U18 GDRC Bonfim 

3º Casanova Fernando   2059 U18 GDRC Bonfim 

4º Ulyanovskyy Vladimir Viktorovi   1780 U16 GD Ferroviarios 

5º Ferents Andrey   2236 Sen GD Ferroviarios 

6º Levsky Miroslav  1500  Sen GD Ferroviarios 

7º Pereira Ricardo Joao Correia   1963 Sen Santoantoniense FC 

8º Monteiro Sara Cristina Da Silv F  1819 Sen CRD Cavaquinhas 

9º Barata Pedro Miguel Ramiao   2157 Sen FC Barreirense 

10º Bicho Daniel Pesca Rodrigues   1901 Sen CRD Cavaquinhas 

11º Rosario Jose   1962 Sen Ateneu Setubalense 

12º Povoa Mario Monteiro Martins   1837 U20 GDRC Bonfim 

13º Carvalho Emanuel Jose   1893 U20 GDRC Bonfim 

14º Parreira Andre Filipe Roxo   1759 U16 Santoantoniense FC 

15º Martins Daniel Carvalho   1768 U16 CX Moita 

16º Silva Gonçalo Nunes Pires Da  1372  U10 GDRC Bonfim 

17º Barros Dinis Albano De Sousa  1644  Sen GDRC Bonfim 

18º Tapisso Gabriel Palmelao  1233  U14 GDRC Bonfim 

19º Martins Harry   1610 Sen CX Moita 

20º Mira Vitor   1668 S60 GD Ferroviarios 

21º Catarina Goncalo   1827 U16 CRD Cavaquinhas 

22º Farinha Joao Carlos   2095 Sen GD Cavadas 

23º Correia Jorge Paulo Cardoso Vi  1400  U12 Santoantoniense FC 

24º Marques Tiago  1250  U16 GDRC Bonfim 

25º Ferreira Hugo Da Costa  1263  U10 GD Ferroviarios 

26º Dias Fabio Miguel Pimenta  1460  U12 GD Ferroviarios 

27º Silva Artur Francisco Lopes Da  1716  Sen GD Ferroviarios 

28º Stelian Turta   1538 Sen GD Cavadas 

29º Assuncao Jose Manuel Lopes Mac  1500  S60 CN Moitense 

30º Totoi Illie  1500  Sen Paivense 

31º Dias Ruben  1050  U8 GD Ferroviarios 

32º Zamgarian Arsen  1150  U12 GD Ferroviarios 

33º Ulyanovskyy Vitaly  1250  U16 GD Ferroviarios 

34º Marcelino Jose De Jesus Ferrei  1224  S60 CN Moitense 

35º Ferreira Carlos Manuel Matias  1500  Sen GD Ferroviarios 

  


